Stdwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TuS Bruchhausen 02 (5030305)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Am Hackeland 1 / Sportplatz, 59759 Arnsberg , Westf
T 02932 395 08

Hallenadresse
Am Hackeland 1 / Sportplatz, 59759 Arnsberg
T 02932 5 21 74 info@tennishalle-bruchhausen.de

Sportwart/in
VolR, Celine
T 015161445658 celine.voss@googlemail.com

Jugendwart/in

Bach, Stefanie
T 017638247757 stefanie.bach@gmx.de
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Herren 6er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Jan Schwillo
m 015125042502; jan-schwillo@t-online.de

Herren 4er 2 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Daniel Kemper

m 01719360068; d.kemper@gmx.de
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Risse, Bjorn
Sommer, Johannes
Angenendt, Marcel
Schwillo, Jan
Britten, Robin
Risse, Jonathan
Reim, Florian

(SG mit TV Wickede TA)
Bunsen, Sebastian
Lakos, Adrian
Nolle, Maximilian
Droste, Niclas
Kemper, Fabian
Blumenstein, Jan
Tuschmann, Marvin
Wiegelmann, Tim
Amen, Nils
Sachmann, Julian
Reuther, Benedikt
Zaun, Marco
Schnettler, Robin
Aufmkolk, Tobias
Rzodecko, David
Luneburg, Willi
Weber, Marvin
Widlitzki, Patrick
Jakel, Pascal
Gross, Alexander

ID-Nr.

10050976
10150297
19851076
19750593
10350450
10250122
11084587

19661517
19863910
10750449
10757012
11082138
19952146
19762925
11082777
10769539
10051140
10065754
19863727
19458143
19964993
19661969
18652498
19256692
18653567
19762926
19661735
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LK DR
LK9,4
LK13,6
LK15,3
LK15,6
LK18,0
LK18,2
LK18,7

LK19,3
LK20,4
LK21,0
LK21,2
LK21,5
LK21,9
LK22,4
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK23,9
LK24,1

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Name (Nat.)

Pribel, Finn

Castro, Patrick
Gabriel, Dominic
Fleischhauer, Niklas
Kerstholt, Florian
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ID-Nr. LK DR
19952147 LK24,8
19661520 LK24,8
18754284 LK24,8
19751845 LK24,8
19863722 LK24,9
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